Date 111212010

Confract Nameg

UNIVERSITY AVE. & CAMPUS DRIVE INTERSECTION Change Order No. co2

RECONSTRUGCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2010 Confraci No. 6442

Project No. 53Wo9s7
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

CURB,CURB RAMP,5" SIDEWALK, 7"SIDEWALK,8" Account Numbers for this Change Order:

VALVES, MARKER BALLS, TYPE Ill PATCH WITH EW01-58273-810455-00-63W0967

GRINDINGS
Contractor HOMBURG

5530 MONONA DRIVE

MONONA, WI 53716-3131
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
ftern No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B {Tofal

HAND FORMED CONCRETE CURB &
30208 |ourTeR 39.20 LF 17.00 ;) £666.40
30340 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD 8.00 SF 30.00 6 240.00
30301 5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 537.00 SF 3.40 6 1,825.80
30302 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 49.00 &F 520 % 254,80
70429 FURNISH AND INSTALL 8" WATER VALVE 6.00 EA 1,850.00 Q) 11,100.00
70454 INSTALL ELECTRONIC WATER MARKER 4,00 EA 50.00 \J 240.00

TYPE ! PATCH WITH BITUMINOUS

GRINDINGS IN LIEU OF ASPHALT 212.00 sY 30.00 w 6,360.00
Net Change Order 20,647.00
The Original Contract Total 728,656.76
Sum of previous Change Orders 180,878.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 930,181.76
This Conlract is a: {~ Calendar Days |I~ Working Days i~ Completion Date
Criginal Contract Time_lCcmplelEon} Date August 20, 2010
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 20, 2010
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Coniract timefcompletion date as a result of this change order Augus-ig) 2010

Contractor's Acceptance % /4//< /\\L/
By WL

* Mark if negotiated (M) or bid (B) unit price

Title

Date “! /zo/ 10

City's Approval {see reverse swle for instructiong) W &
Construction Inspecior /Q' AA.QQM

b Do 2610

Construction Supervisor

Enginear

Board of Public Works

£/
ZANE




